DRIVER DRILL

D-1015A




REF |PART NO. {DESCRIPTION QTYy HEAPART NO. DESCRIPTION QTty °
1 6540743 CARBON BRUSH SET 1|29 }6750022 THRUST BEARING 1
2 6570058 BRUSH HOLDER - 2{30 |67500585 THRUST PLATE 1
3 6830738 HANDLE COVER 1|31 6050023 FINAL GEAR 1
4 9060420 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 3|32 }6290033 STEEL BALL 5MM 1
7 9060414 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4aX14 2}33 |6180140 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
8 6560055 CORD CLAMP 1|34 [6100127 CLUTCH SHAFT 1
9 6560131 CORD HOLDER 1{35 16900292 THRUST WASHER 3
10 |6520331 CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X2X2 1|36 }|9060440 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X40 1
11 (6550231 . TOGGLE SWITCH 1{37 |6760053 OILLESS METAL 1
12 |6550141 VARIABLE SWITCH 1|38 6930027 O-RING S-26 1
‘ 13 16370141 SWITCH COVER © 1139 "16820374 1GEAR CASE 1
14 |6911542 NAME PLATE 1j40 6300005 CHANGE RING 1
15 [{6800859 MOTOR HOUSING 1|41 [6940323 10MM {3/8") DRILL CHUCK 1
16 |6180141 CARRY HOOK 1j42 |61 30388 FLAT SCREW (L.H.T.) M5X16 1
17 ]6900293 THRUST WASHER 2|43 |9060450 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X50 2
18 [9310400 HEX NUT M4 2j44 j6130383 CHANGE BUTTON 1
19 (6500931 FIELD COIL 1]~ 6530232 FASTEN SLEEVE 2
20 [9020440 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X40 2| |6560002 CONNECTOR 1
21 |es90197 FAN CASING 1}~ |9674320 LEAD WIRE 1
22 (968305036 |BALL BEARING #626LLB 1}~ |9680305 VINYL TUBE 1
23 j6120126 RUBBER KNOCK 1i
24 (6031170 ARMATURE 1
25 [9840627 BALL BEARING #627LLB s
26 [6820377 INNER COVER 1/500/6240563 CHUCK KEY 9
27 |6760054 OILLESS METAL 1]501/6830752 AUX. HANDLE 1
28 |67500565 THRUST PLATE 1}{511}4740170 PHILLIPS BIT #2 1

SERVICE NOTES:

-
Load to—j |:

reverse

—Load

RYOBiI AMERICA CORP. 2197




